PH000046519

(Re	equestor's Name)		
(Noquestor & Name)			
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)		
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)	
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL.	
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)	
(Do	ocument Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



200259245132

04/30/14--01021--002 **128.75

14 MAY 21 PH 2: 49
SECRETARY OF STATE
ALLAHASSEE FLORING

WH-2756

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Domestication - Coast to Coast Ventures Group Inc
Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Certificate of Domestication and a check for:
FEES:
Certificate of Domestication \$ 50.00 Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy \$ 78.75 Total to domesticate and file \$128.75
OPTIONAL:
Certificate of Status \$ 8.75
Duncan Wales
Name (printed or typed)
2430 Vanderbilt Beach Rd #108-177
Address
Naples, FL 34109
City, State & Zip
239-293-5553
Daytime Telephone Number
dwales526@comcast.net
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 1, 2014

DUNCAN WALES 2430 VANDERBILT BEACH RD #108-177 NAPLES, FL 34109

SUBJECT: COAST TO COAST VENTURES GROUP

Ref. Number: W14000027561



We have received your document for COAST TO COAST VENTURES GROUP and your check(s) totaling \$128.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please complete Article(s) I.

The name must contain a word that will clearly indicate that it is a corporation. Such words include: CORPORATION, CORP., COMPANY, CO., INC., and INCORPORATED.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Jessica A Fason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 214A00009322

CERTIFICATE OF DOMESTICATION

The undersigned,	Duncan Wales		President		_
•	(Name)		(Title)		
of Coast to Co	oast Ventures Group 🏃	nc.	a fo	reign corpoi	ation.
in accordance wit	(Corporation Name) th s. 607.1801, Florida Statut	es, does her			,
1. The date on w	which corporation was first fo	rmed was _	January 28th	, 200	9
	on where the above named co	orporation w	as first formed, incorpor	ated, or othe	erwise
	the corporation immediately particles to Coast Ventures Group			f Domestica	tion ·
	the corporation, as set forth in and 607.0401 with this certific			_	
administration	on that constituted the seat, single of the corporation, or any or before the filing of the Certification.	ther equival	ent jurisdiction under app	olicable law,	
6. Attached are 1 to s. 607.1801	Florida articles of incorporati	on to compl	ete the domestication req	uirements p	ursuant
I am President	, of _ Coast to Co	ast Ventu	res Group (エーニ	····	
and am authorize	d to sign this Certificate of D	omesticatio	n on behalf of the corpora	: ation and ha	ve done
so this the 21st	day of March		<u> </u>	, 2014	
					21 P
	. (Autho	orized Signa	ture)		H 2: 49
	1	Filing Fee:			>
	Certificate of Nomesticat	-	\$ 50.00		

Certificate of Domestication \$50.00
Articles of Incorporation and Certified Copy
Total to domesticate and file \$78.75

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

IN COMPLIANCE WITH CHAPTER 607, F.S.

Coast to Coast Ventures Group Inc		
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE		
THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS/MAILING ADDRESS IS:		
Principal Address	Mailing Address	
2430 Vanderbilt Beach Rd #108-177	SAME	·
Naples, FL 34109		
APTICLE III PIIPPOSE		
ARTICLE III PURPOSE THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED:		
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED:		
······································		
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED:		
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED:		
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED:		TA.
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED:		TALLA TALLA
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED:		SEUTE ANAY 2
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED:		- 70 2
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED:		21 P1
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED:		ASSEEFLO
THE PURPOSE FOR WHICH THE CORPORATION IS ORGANIZED:		21 P1

THE NUMBER OF SHARES OF STOCK IS: 10	0
ARTICLE V INITIAL DIRECTORS A	ND/ OR OFFICERS
THE NAME(S) AND ADDRESS(ES) AND SPECIFIC T	
Title/Name President Duncan Wales	Title/Name
Title/Name	Title/Name
VP - Secretary Debra Wales	
Title/Name	Title/Name
Title/Name	Title/Name

ARTICLE IV SHARES

THE NAME AND FLORIDA STREET ADDRESS (P.O. BO	X NOT ACCEPTABLE) OF THE REGISTERED AGENT IS:
Duncan Wales	
8215 Ibis Cove Circle	•
Naples, FL 34119	
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF THE INCORPORATOR IS:	•
Duncan Wales	
2430 Vanderbilt Beach Rd #108-177	
Naples, FL 34109	
************	***********************
	D TO ACCEPT SERVICE OF PROCESS FOR THE ABOVE ED IN THIS CERTIFICATE, I AM FAMILIAR WITH AND
ACCEPT THE APPOINTMENT AS REGISTERED AGE	•
	4/28/2014
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	4105/05/12
Signature/Incorporator	Date

SECRETARY OF STATE